Electroswitch • 180 King Avenue • Weymouth, MA 02188 • TEL: (781) 335-5200 • FAX: (781) 335-4253 • www.electroswitch-psr.com 21
ELECTROSWITCH  SECURITY SOLUTIONS
Series
41 = S21
44 = S24
45 = S25
48 = S28
Ordering Information

B =  Oval (Series 24
and 31 Four Hole)
Ordering Information
Shorting
Blank = No
S = Yes
Assemblage
2 = 2
3 = 3
5 = 5  (For Series
25 only) See
Page 14
Number
of Decks
01 = 1
02 = 2
03 = 3
Assemblage
2 = 2
3 = 3
See Page 14
Number of Decks
01-10 (All Series)
15 (Series 21, 25,
      and 28)
20 and 25 (Series 21 and 25)
Handles
A = Flush
B = Oval
Key Lock Handle: Series 21, 24, 25, 28
• Locks in Vertical Position